Texas Commission on Environmental Quality

9:00

9:15

9:45

10:00

10:15

11:00

Cross-Connection Control Subcommittee

March 4, 2021

Microsoft Teams Webinar

Time: 9:00 — 12:00

Announcements
e Introductions
e Adoption of previous meeting summary

Program Updates:

e (Cross-Connection Control Program
o Nonpotable Line Mail-Out

e Landscape Irrigation

e QOccupational Licensing

Data Capture Workgroup Update

CSI Training Workgroup Update

Current Events Disc

Other Topics to Discuss?

Ms. Katherine McGlaughlin

Ms. Katherine McGlaughlin
Mr. Charles Middleton

Ms. Chelsea Atkinson

Ms. Tamara Calhoun

Mr. Byron Hardin
Mr. Adam Smith

Group Discussion



