Texas Commission on Environmental Quality Cross-Connection Control Subcommittee March 4, 2021

Microsoft Teams Webinar

Time: 9:00 - 12:00

9:00	AnnouncementsIntroductionsAdoption of previous meeting summary	Ms. Katherine McGlaughlin
9:15	 Program Updates: Cross-Connection Control Program Nonpotable Line Mail-Out Landscape Irrigation Occupational Licensing 	Ms. Katherine McGlaughlin Mr. Charles Middleton Ms. Chelsea Atkinson Ms. Tamara Calhoun
9:45	Data Capture Workgroup Update	Mr. Byron Hardin
10:00	CSI Training Workgroup Update	Mr. Adam Smith
10:15	Current Events Disc	Group Discussion
11:00	Other Topics to Discuss?	